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liMII INVEST RS MU
ABN 14 0780307m
AFS Uniige Na  99X
UCENSED DEALER IN SECURmES

To:

Company

Fax:

Page lot

Subject

FACSIMILE TRANSMISSION

Company Annou . - - 1 From: Investors Mutual LM

ASX
1300 135 638 Fax. (02) 9232 7511

6 Pages (Ind. Coversheet) Date: 4 August 2023

Notice of Change of interests of Subtantial Holder

To whom it may concern,

Please find enclosed the above notice regarding Investors Mutual Umited
shareholding in Skycity Enbdalnment Group Umbd.

Should you require any further Infonnation, please caO on the nurnber below.

Kind regards,

Investors Mutual Umi:,d
Direct phone (02) 8224 0500

Level 24, 26 Ngh Street Sy* ly NSW 2000
P.O. 80 Hl 041 Al=tral, Sc,se, Sy*tey NSW 1215

Tet +612 92327500 Fax +81 2 92227511
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Disclosure of movement of 1% or more In substantial holding
or change In nature of relevant Interest, or both

Sections 277 and 278, Anandal Markets Conduct Act 2013

Note: This form must be complated In accordance with the Instnictions at the end of the
bm.

To New Zealand Stock exchange
and
To Skycity Enta Inment Group

Relevant event being disdosed: 04 August 2023

Date of relevant evmt: 03 August 2023

Date thls disdosure made: 04 August 2023

Date last disdosure made: 07 June 2022

Substantial product holdor(l) gMng d&,clesure
Full name(s); Investors Mutual Umlted

Summary diumlit'I holding
Class of quoted voting producS: Ordinary Shares

Summary for Investors Mutual Umlted.

For this disclosure,-

(a) tt*al number held In das: 47,843,314

(b) to#l In das: 760,205,209

(c) totll percentage held In dass: 6.29%

For !=st digdosure,-

(a) total number held In das: 38,436,546

(b) to#l In dass: 760,205,209

(c) total parcent age held In dass: 5.06%

..Ils of ...I"*M. and events gMng rim to relevant event
Details of the transactions or c*her events requiring disdosure:

See Annexure 1

1000'0615 3121 1011
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Detmils afber Illvant -igt

Hold  *reliI#

In,stors Mublal

R.I./1.. -dv0 . /.1//0/'.-
hol/r

--tr  t

Abny to
Imesbors Mutual Wluence theatioorp Nominees Lk,IRed

d*posal Of shaNS
Abim, to

InvE=t,rs *Jaml C]Scorp Norninees Inve*rs Mlittal blfktmoe tile
- IMCF14

Infdors Ml 181
Limited

Irr,51IXS Mltual

Invesbe Muha

Irives(Drs MUtia
Umlted

vdng and
Mpoal of dia#B
Abay to

Sandhurst Trustms Investors Mutttal Ir*luence the
1*1 -IMSAN L rIlted

JP Morgan

NAB

Additional lufermalion
Addre=(es) of substmntial product hold,(s):

In'veltocz MitUal Unill

Cnicorp Nomklees Pty Ltd

SandhLUSt TrUStm06 Pty Lt|

P Mor 

UBS

NAB Asset Servking

vot*g and
d pcm Of  ses
Abey to

Investnrs Mimm| MUS,Ce the
Umked

Ir,vestors Mlitlit
LmREd

1.bn®ed

V** Bnd
dBNMI of sharm
Abmy b
*AU./1 U.
 *ing and
cls..1 of shares
Abllty "3
Mil the
 *Ing and
ciloosal of shl,es

Level 24,25 BIgh S:reet, Sy[*,ey NSW 2000.

level 16,120 Ckals Street Melboirne

33,487,695 33,487,695

Benclgo Bant Level 1, 410 Cblins 5*reet M#hociTZ
VEC 3000
85 Castjereagh Stze* Sydney NSW 2000

Chlmey To, r, 2 Chlmey Sc re, Sydney Nsw 2000
395 Bourke SINX Me[boisne VIC 3000

9,867,726 9,867,726

2,311,542 2,311,542

1,281,813 1,28 813

270,000

624,588

270,000

624,538

100080615/ 211011
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Cartlflcation
I, Simon Conn, certify that to the best of my Imowledge and belief, *e information
conbjlned In this disclosu and that I am duly authorised to make this disdosure
by all persons fbr B de,

s,-« \1 Y .. OF / 6®/ 52*ag,

10008061 8211011



04-08-23;04:56PM; UPSTREAM PRINT SOLUTION NSW asx-sub reporting ;61292327511 # 5/ 6

ly'llon'll.m.IL'nuld
ACIU ARSN: 078 030 752

An.=relof.. 1
3.Chine'lin r./..4.H/Immrnst,

Pason "*.len....t
Tracie Dal

8-Jun-22
22,hir,·22
22-Jui-22
234/"'.u
2,J/)22

23-J
27-Jur,-22
29-Jun-22

un-22
1 Jul-22
4-1
4-1
8-lu;-22

29-Ju k22

26-Ale-22
91*tr·22
31**22

1

144-22
16-No#-22
17

304@n-23 1
17*41,43

.AR I
3 ab23
3 23
UP#23

Z3
4-23 1

23·lun-23
27-lu I
27,lu I
28'lu I
28-Jun-23 1
29-Jun-23 1
29-Jur)23 1
29-Jun-23 1

chm,0

1 M 1 Uml d
I Mut:mI Urrlll
I M I UmIMd
I M I Umlt,d
I M Umt&,d

M Umbd
M Umbd

1 M Umlt,d
I M U
I M I Umlted
I M IUmlted
I M I
I M I Umlted
I M I LImited
I M I Umhd
I M I Umhd
I M I Umited

M Umlbed
M Umlted
M Umlted
M Umlted
M Umlted

1 M Umll
1 M Umitid

M Unlited
M Un™d
M Unlted
M Unllted
M U
M Urr ted
M Umited
M Umlted
M Umlted
M Umlted
M Umlted
M Umbd
M UmR,d
M 1 Umlted
M I Umlted
M I Urnited
M I Ummd
M I Umlted
M I Umlted
M IUmited
Mutu,1 Umltad
M I Umlted

F* reof

05-PUR
OS-SAL
OS-SAL
05·PUR

OS·PUR

OS·PUR
OS·PUR
05»MIR
OS»MIR
OWUR
05-PUR

CliWUR
OS-PUR
OWUR
O PUR
OS·PUR
OS·PUR

OS-PUR

OS-PUR

OS·PUR

OS-PtlR

OS-PUR
05-PUR
O PUR
0 PUR
0 PUR
OS-PUR
C»FUR
OSEPUR

arid"Inon,an h
  on/-

CAUD)
$2,910.92

-$445,023.74
6402,263.72

-$150,421-06
4158,23 84

$25FS-00
473,69&62
452,834.00
458,00020
$70,824.92
$63,44100

$439,486*00
$24,400.00

$208,694.28
W7$838
475,024,00
$370,475,00
$383&56
$53,25aoo

$759,000.00

$480,700.00
-362;88020
425,826.00
477,100,00
412'25,00

4128,250.00
$60,432.50

411.200-50
$22,90/00

475,950.00
$43,686rn
422,6(noo

4111,120.00
414465.00

$16,644.00
4443Ao
$690,540.00
$20,255.20

$682,961.70
$41,14400
$15,46120
541.396.00
$73330

$103,54100

./.4
il'll

1193
-170241
-179084
162092
-60759
43916
1030
-27700

25000
185000
10000
80400
10500
Jl.
145000
143000
25000

300000
89000
190000
-24000
10000

-30000
4000
4 00
25000
4900
10000
4,5/0
20000

-10000
-50000

7600
 0700
540000
9880

337425
20000
7580
20000
3558

50000

../2
1/.-

1193
-170241
479084
162092
-60759
43916
10000
-27700

N000
2793
25000

10000
80400
10500
-28800
145000
148000
25000

300000
88<110
190000
44000
10000

40000

40000
25000

10000
45000
20000
10000
50000

<20700
340000
9880

337415
20000
7580
20000
3558

22
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30-Jin-23
30,1.T23

3-JIHS
3-*23
3·Ju 23
4,·Ju ·23
4·Ju ·23
4.Ju,23
4-Jul-23

19 lu -29
20 lut 23
20-J*23
21-Jul-23
2 Juk23
26-Jul-23
26-Jul-23
26-Jul-23
26-Ju#23
lf,Jula
2/,Ju|-23
26-lu 23
2*023
26-Jl -8
26-Ju 23
26-Ju,23
26·Juk23
26-Juk23
26-1u k29
26-Jut-23
26-J
26,1
27-Jul-23
27-Jul-23
»Ju 23
31-Jul-23
291*23
2.A„0-23

2**23
2**29
2**23
2-At*23
2-At*23
2-At*23
2**23
2

2.AL 23
24*23
3**29

IMIXIM mial Umitmd
Im o,s M,mial Limited
Ime-IM,mial 1.Imited
IMS£*Ial Urnltad
Investtn MU ,1 Limited
Ims,ttn Mimlal Limited

Im=ma Mu l Limited
Imestors Mutual Umlt,d
Invliton Mlm:91 Umlmd
Invism,5 Mltual Umlt d

IMIkaMutual Ummd
11¥ve:tors Mutual Umitod
IM,estors Mutull Umlt,d
Imestors Mutual Umltid
Imestors Mutual Umlted
Imestors Mutual Urnlted
Invertors Mvtual Umlted
Inve,tors MIrtual Umlted
Invesm,1 Mutual Umited
Inv=:na MImml Unlitmd
Inv=ma Mutual Umited
Ime== Mutlil Umited
Inves:INS Mutual Urnlted
1 M I Limited
1 M I Urnlted
1 M I Umlted
1 M I Umited
1 M I Umlmd
I M Umlt,d
I M Umlted
I M Ummed
I M UmIDed
I Mirtual Umltmd
I Mutual Umlted
I Mutual Umltmd
I M Umhd
I M Umitmd
I M Umlbed
I M Umt:ed
I M Umited
I M Umlted
I M Umlt,d
I M Umlted

M Umlted
M Umlted

I M Umitmd
I M Umlmd
I M I Umltmd
I M I Umlmd
I M I Umlted
I M I Umlted
I M I Urnlted

M I Umlbid

OSPUR
OSMIR
OSMIR
05·PUR
05-PUR
05-PUR
C»PUR
C»PUR
OS-PUR
OS-PUR
OSPUR
OS·PUR
05·PUR
05·PUR
OS·PUR
05·PUR
OS-PUR
OS-PUR
OS·PUR
OS·PUR
OSPUR
OS·PUR
05-PUR
OSAIR
OSfUR
OS-PUR
OS-PUR
05-PUR
OS·PUR
OS•PUR
OS·PUR
05»PUR
SPUR
os.PUR
06-PUR
OS-PUR
OS-PUR
OSPUR
I=PUR
OS-PUR
OS-FUR
OS,PUR
OS-PUR
05*UR
OS-PUR
05-PUR
OS-PUR
05-PUR
OS-PUR
05-PUR
05·PUR
OS-PUR
05·PUR

$399,376.32
$41+200.00

$106,455,00

$3LSEDOO

$106,665.00
$63 100

$379.1-00

$10410500

$105,325.00
$20,750.00
$99,855.14

$957,22.99
$92463631

$64,360.24
$4199,711,31

$119,86154
$759,880,77
$686,819,00
$58,253.87

$673,281.49
$1,017,714*70

$132 3830
$756,89131
$624,37127

$1,031,680.20
$72,002.42

$689,921.82
$30,900.00

$205,050.00
$209,150.00
$134,45782
$344,516.08

$42,403.96
$4642.21

$5ZU62.66

$54 97.97
$84697.98

$674189.53
$45,66176

$348,90331
$28,967.22

$315.667.93
$229,625,70
$10,93641

$444027.48
$544,685.47

193872
20000
50000
10000
15000
50000
30000
178000
151200
=m
10000

10000
48356

468422
4/<TU'I

31472
580974
58612

367981
332600

28486
329233
497660
15000
64811

370118
305317
499603

332017
15000

100000

Sol
165856
20414
2740

250993

26763
43074

22175
165561

13804
151968
111740
5311

217045
260640

193872
Noco
50000
10000
15000

90000
178000
151200
50000
10000
50000
10000
4S56
4a422
450189

31472
580974
58612

367981
33800

28486
329233
497660
15000
64811

370118
306317
Aggem

332017

100000
100000
65301

20414
2740

250993
85235
26763
43574
106/

329046
22175
165561
13804

151968
111740

5911
217045
260640


